s e i m a . c o m . a u arko-fm-ds  |  v 3.0  |  page 1 of 2
ARKO FLOOR MOUNT
CERAMIC TOILET SUITE
Floor mount toilet suite – Clean Flush, Nanoglaze
Sleek style and efficient performance in a premium space-saving toilet
system with hidden cistern and pneumatic flush.
Pan – details:
	− Stylish minimalist design, sits flat against wall

	− Easy to install and service through the flush plate
	− WELS 4 star 4.5/3L water saving flush
Order codes
TOILET SUITE  — Standard wall installation — C100 CISTERN
191768	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Deluxe seat	 Old code: STO-306-13
191765	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Slim seat	 Old code: STO-306-10
191767	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Flat seat
191766	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Classic seat	 Old code: STO-306-11
TOILET SUITE  — Standard wall installation — C101 CISTERN
191877	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Deluxe seat
191903	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Slim seat
191904	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Flat seat
191905	 Arko FM suite, C101 cistern, Classic seat
PAN AND SEAT ONLY (no cistern)
191764	 Arko FM pan, Deluxe seat	 Old code: STO-306-04
191761	 Arko FM pan, Slim seat	 Old code: STO-306-00
191763	 Arko FM pan, Flat seat
191762	 Arko FM pan, Classic seat	 Old code: STO-306-01
	 Order flush buttons separately.
PAN	 Wall faced with rimless Clean Flush pan design.
MATERIAL	 White vitreous china.
TRAPS	 Universal trap, suitable for S or P trap installations.